
SOUP 
WITH GRANARY OR WHITE BREAD  £5.50
WITH CHEESE SCONE  £6.50
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SAUSAGE ROLL  £2.95
WITH CHIPS  £5.95
ADD SALAD  £1.50

SCAMPI AND CHIPS  £9.95
SERVED WITH PEAS AND TARTARE SAUCE

FISH FINGERS AND CHIPS  £9.95
SERVED WITH PEAS AND TARTARE SAUCE

LUNCH SERVED
MONDAY TO FRIDAY 
11.30 TILL 14.30

BITS AND BOBS
SKIN ON FRIES         £3.00
CHEESY CHIPS          £4.00
COLESLAW               £1.50
SIDE SALAD             £1.50

SCAMPI AND SALAD £6.95
SERVED WITH TARTARE SAUCE

HAM, EGG AND CHIPS £7.95
EGG AND CHIPS £5.95

ALLERGEN AND INGREDIENTS 
INFORMATION AVAILABLE 

UPON REQUEST JUST ASK A 
MEMBER OF THE CAFE TEAM

JACKET POTATOES
SERVED WITH A SMALL SALAD GARNISH AND COLESLAW

BAKED BEANS                 
CHEESE
COLESLAW
PLAIN WITH BUTTER
VEG AND BEAN CHILLI
BEEF CHILLI
TUNA MAYONNAISE
ADD EXTRA CHEESE
ADD EXTRA COLESLAW

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£5.95
£7.95
£8.95
£7.95
£1.00
£1.50

TOASTED PANINIS
SERVED WITH A SMALL SALAD GARNISH, CRISPS AND COLESLAW

BACON, BRIE AND CRANBERRY
BRIE AND CRANBERRY
CHEESE
CHEESE AND TOMATO
HAM
HAM AND CHEESE
HAM AND TOMATO
HAM, CHEESE AND TOMATO
GOATS CHEESE AND RED ONION
TUNA MELT

SANDWICHES
CHOOSE FROM WHITE OR GRANARY BREAD
SERVED WITH A SMALL SALAD GARNISH, CRISPS AND COLESLAW
GLUTEN FREE BREAD IS AVAILABLE +75p

BACON, LETTUCE AND TOMATO
BEEF AND HORSERADISH
BACON, BRIE AND CRANBERRY
BRIE AND CRANBERRY
CHEESE
CHEESE AND TOMATO
HAM
HAM AND CHEESE
HAM AND MUSTARD
HAM AND TOMATO
HOUMOUS, RED PEPPER AND SALAD
ROAST PEPPER AND GOATS CHEESE
TUNA MAYONNAISE

£7.20
£8.95
£7.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.95
£8.50
£7.95
£7.95
£7.50
£8.50
£8.95

£8.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95
£9.50
£8.95
£9.50
£9.50
£9.95

COFFEE AND CAKE £5.75
SLICE OF HOMEMADE ROUND CAKE WITH A CAPPUCCINO, 
LATTE OR FLAT WHITE

CREAM TEA £5.95
POT OF ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA WITH A FRUIT SCONE AND 
JAM WITH CLOTTED CREAM AND BUTTER

LUXURY CREAM TEA £6.95
UPGRADE TO A LUXURY CREAM TEA WHICH INCLUDES A 
CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, FLAT WHITE OR SPECIALITY TEA

OFFERS

FANCY SOMETHING A LITTLE DIFFERENT?
A BOWL OF SOUP WITH 1/2 A CHEESE TOASTIE  £7.50

OR
1/2 A PORTION OF SOUP WITH 1/2 A SANDWICH  £6.75 

TOASTED CHEESE SCONE
CHOOSE FROM :
MELTED BRIE SERVED WITH CRANBERRY SAUCE £4.95
MELTED CHEDDER SERVED WITH RED ONION MARMALADE £4.95
BOTH SERVED WITH A SMALL SALAD GARNISH 

CORNISH PASTY £5.50
WITH CHIPS  £8.50
ADD SALAD  £1.50


