

LUNCH SERVED
MONDAY TO FRIDAY
11.30 TILL 14.30

SOUP

WITH GRANARY OR WHITE BREAD £5.50
WITH CHEESE SCONE £6.50

PLEASE SEE SPECIALS BOARD FOR SOUP OF THE DAY

FANCY SOMETHING A LITTLE DIFFERENT?

A BOWL OF SOUP WITH 1/2 A CHEESE TOASTIE £7.50

OR

1/2 A PORTION OF SOUP WITH 1/2 A SANDWICH £6.75

TOASTED CHEESE SCONE

CHOOSE FROM:

MELTED BRIE SERVED WITH CRANBERRY SAUCE £4.95
MELTED CHEDDER SERVED WITH RED ONION MARMALADE £4.95
BOTH SERVED WITH A SMALL SALAD GARNISH

SAUSAGE ROLL £2.95

WITH CHIPS £5.95 ADD SALAD £1.50

JACKET POTATOES

SERVED WITH A SMALL SALAD GARNISH AND COLESLAW

BAKED BEANS	£6.95
CHEESE	£6.95
COLESLAW	£6.95
PLAIN WITH BUTTER	£5.95
VEG AND BEAN CHILLI	£7.95
BEEF CHILLI	£8.95
TUNA MAYONNAISE	£7.95
ADD EXTRA CHEESE	£1.00
ADD EXTRA COLESLAW	£1.50

SANDWICHES

CHOOSE FROM WHITE OR GRANARY BREAD
SERVED WITH A SMALL SALAD GARNISH, CRISPS AND COLESLAW
GLUTEN FREE BREAD IS AVAILABLE +75p

BACON, LETTUCE AND TOMATO	£7.20
BEEF AND HORSERADISH	£8.95
BACON, BRIE AND CRANBERRY	£7.95
BRIE AND CRANBERRY	£6.95
CHEESE	£6.95
CHEESE AND TOMATO	£6.95
HAM	£7.95
HAM AND CHEESE	£8.50
HAM AND MUSTARD	£7.95
HAM AND TOMATO	£7.95
HOUMOUS, RED PEPPER AND SALAD	£7.50
ROAST PEPPER AND GOATS CHEESE	£8.50
TUNA MAYONNAISE	£8.95

TOASTED PANINIS

SERVED WITH A SMALL SALAD GARNISH, CRISPS AND COLESLAW

BACON, BRIE AND CRANBERRY	£8.95
BRIE AND CRANBERRY	£7.95
CHEESE	£7.95
CHEESE AND TOMATO	£7.95
HAM	£8.95
HAM AND CHEESE	£9.50
HAM AND TOMATO	£8.95
HAM, CHEESE AND TOMATO	£9.50
GOATS CHEESE AND RED ONION	£9.50
TUNA MELT	£9.95

£5.50

ALLERGEN AND INGREDIENTS
INFORMATION AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST JUST ASK A
MEMBER OF THE CAFE TEAM

CORNISH PASTY £5.50

WITH CHIPS £8.50 ADD SALAD £1.50

SCAMPI AND CHIPS £9.95

SERVED WITH PEAS AND TARTARE SAUCE

SCAMPI AND SALAD £6.95

SERVED WITH TARTARE SAUCE

FISH FINGERS AND CHIPS £9.95

SERVED WITH PEAS AND TARTARE SAUCE

HAM, EGG AND CHIPS £7.95

EGG AND CHIPS £5.95

BITS AND BOBS

SKIN ON FRIES	£3.00
CHEESY CHIPS	£4.00
COLESLAW	£1.50
SIDE SALAD	£1.50

OFFERS

COFFEE AND CAKE £5.75

SLICE OF HOMEMADE ROUND CAKE WITH A CAPPUCCINO, LATTE OR FLAT WHITE

CREAM TEA £5.95

POT OF ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA WITH A FRUIT SCONE AND JAM WITH CLOTTED CREAM AND BUTTER

LUXURY CREAM TEA £6.95

UPGRADE TO A LUXURY CREAM TEA WHICH INCLUDES A CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, FLAT WHITE OR SPECIALITY TEA